
8/7/2022

2022-2023 COMMERCE LADY TIGERS 
VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Day Date Opponent Site Varsity JVB JVW
Friday Aug 5 Scrimmage Home 10:30 AM 10:30 AM 10:30 AM
Saturday Aug 6 Scrimmage Home 10:30 AM 10:30 AM 10:30 AM
Monday Aug 8 Leonard Away 12:00 PM 11:00 AM 10:00 AM
Fri-Sat Aug 11-13 Duncanville Tournament Away TBD Varsity Only ---
Tuesday Aug 16 Wills Point Away 7:00 PM 6:00 PM 5:00 PM
Thurs/Sat Aug 18/22 Willis Point Tournament Away TBD Varsity Only ---
Friday Aug 19 Sulphur Springs Home 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Tuesday Aug 23 Community Away 6:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM
Friday Aug 26 Whitewright Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Tuesday Aug 30 Greenville Away 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM
Thurs/Sat Sept 1/3 Labor Day Smash Tourn. Home TBD Varsity Only
Tuesday Sept 6 Bonham Home 6:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM
Thurs/Sat Sept 10 Wolfe City JV Tourn Away JV Black and JV White
Friday Sept 9 *Lone Oak Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Tuesday Sept 13 *Edgewood Home 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM
Thurs/Sat Sept 15/17 Greenville JV Tourn Away JV Black and JV White
Friday Sept 16 *Rains Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Tuesday Sept 20 *Grand Saline Home 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM
Friday Sept 23 BYE
Tuesday Sept 27 *Chisum Away 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM
Friday Sept 30 *Prairiland Home 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Tuesday Oct 4 *Lone Oak Home 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM
Friday Oct 7 *Edgewood Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM
Tuesday Oct 11 *Rains    **Senior Night Home 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM
Friday Oct 14 *Grand Saline Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM
Tuesday Oct 18 BYE
Friday Oct 21 *Chisum   $Homecoming Home 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM
Tuesday Oct 25 *Prairiland Away 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM

* Denotes District Game ** Senior Night $ Denotes Homecoming

Head Coach: Shelley Jones (903) 456-0030 Bi-District Oct 31- Nov 1
Assistant Coaches: Marissa Medrano, James Mills Area Nov 3-4

Quarterfinals Nov 7-8
AD: John McSheffery  GC: Shelley Jones Regional Tournament Nov 10-11
Principal: Roger Brown ATC: Amanda Herron State Nov 18-19
Superintendent: Charlie Alderman


